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Grand National FFE AC Print - Dressage
Le Mans - du 6 au 8 mars 2020

Horse / Cheval Rider / Cavalier
Nat.

N° Judge / Juge
E C B Perc.Rk MH

TEC
Tec Art ARTTec Art Tec Art Tec ArtArt

Mickael RENARDJudge B :

Knut DANZBERGJudge H :

Lionel DU TRANOYJudge E :

Anne PRAINJudge C : Serge KACZORJudge M :

Tec

73.12574.375
71.050

74.250
(1) (1) (1)

GINSENGUE Nicole FAVEREAU11
BWP / ALEZAN / 2006 / Jument /  by WELT HIT II and HABILE FONTAINES by LIVINGSTONE -  FAVEREAU JEAN-MARC(50 71.125

(1)
72.750

(1)

73.125

150 €

%70.500

75.200

75.000
% % % %

%

%
%

69.250 73.000 71.750 77.000 72.250 74.000 71.500 77.000

Signature  Jury:

Total Prize Money : 150 €PARTANT1 CLASSE1

Data Handling and Timing : www.worldsporttiming.com Page 1Official Website: grandnational.ffe.com(*)=Team / Equipe


